For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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Due to the coronavirus, all schools were given a score of 30 for contest #6.

TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N

County/School Name
Bell - 1
Temple High School

Bexar - 2
Claudia Taylor Johnson High

Ronald Reagan HS
Collin - 3
¢ Plano East Sr. HS
Plano Senior HS
Dallas - 4
Bishop Lynch High School
¢ Cistercian Preparatory School
Greenbhill School

Harmony Science Academy-

Jesuit College Prep School
L.V. Berkner HS
North Garland HS
Parish Episcopal School
Richardson HS
Ursuline Academy
Denton - 3
Lewisville HS
Fort Bend - 5
Clements High School
Intl. Leadership of TX

Harris - 6

% Alan L - Plano East Sr. HS

% James R - Richardson HS

% Justin Y - Plano East Sr. HS

*  Amy Z - Clements High School

Daniel G - Clements High School
Sam W - Clements High School
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APRIL 2020 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
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28
25
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27
26

25
20
22
23
27
21

30
15

Antonio M - Jesuit College Prep School

Andrew O - Cistercian Preparatory School

Amy C - Clements High School
Dennis L - St. Stephen's School

Sanjay N - Clements High School

Michelle W - Clements High School

Carl Y - St. Stephen's School
Varun G - Greenhill School
Sreeram S - Clements High School
Andrew C - Clements High School
Rachel J - Richardson HS

Sohum K - Parish Episcopal School
Eli M - St. Stephen's School
Carson M - St. Stephen's School
Neel S - Plano East Sr. HS

Joseph S - Cistercian Preparatory School

Beryl G - St. Stephen's School
Abhinav V - Clements High School

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region
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89
135

164
128

86

152
146

146
117

30
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County/School Name
Bellaire HS
Clear Lake HS
¢ Episcopal HS
Kerr High School
Klein Collins HS
Klein Forest HS
Strake Jesuit College Prep
Montgomery - 7
Academy of Science & Tech
Oak Ridge HS
¢ The John Cooper School
The Woodlands Christian

The Woodlands Sr. HS

San Patricio - 1
Gregory-Portland HS
Tarrant - 1
L.D. Bell HS
¢ The Oakridge School
Travis - 2
Brentwood Christian School
¢ St Stephen's School
Williamson - 5
East View HS
¢ Georgetown HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE
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Jarvis X - Strake Jesuit College Prep School
Chase B - Parish Episcopal School
Lester H - Ronald Reagan HS

Daniel K - Brentwood Christian School
Doeun K- Brentwood Christian School
Leo L - Clements High School

Adi S - St. Stephen's School

Cody S - Cistercian Preparatory School
Amaris S - Clements High School
Srijan S - Plano East Sr. HS

Helen W - Clements High School
Summer Y - Clements High School
Tina Z - St. Stephen's School

Miranda Z - St. Stephen's School
Andrew B - St. Stephen's School

Chase F - Cistercian Preparatory School
Kevin H - Greenhill School

Christine H - Clements High School
Jayaram J - Clements High School

Kush P - Clements High School

Sophie S - Clements High School

Duc T - Brentwood Christian School
Victor W - Clements High School
Yolanda Z - St. Stephen's School

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
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82
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30
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51
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*  Clements High School

4+ Plano East Sr. HS
St. Stephen's School
Cistercian Preparatory School
Greenhill School
Richardson HS
Brentwood Christian School
Jesuit College Prep School
Ronald Reagan HS
Parish Episcopal School
Plano Senior HS
The John Cooper School

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

178
164
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North Garland HS

Ursuline Academy

The Oakridge School

Academy of Science & Tech
Episcopal HS

Klein Collins HS

Bellaire HS

Georgetown HS

Klein Forest HS

Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Bishop Lynch High School
Strake Jesuit College Prep School

122
117
116
115
111
107
106
100
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